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A1/
Round (macs):  1 3TPL 2018-2019

Team name
round 

1
Total 
points

Rankin
g

: 4.0 : 1.0 : : : : : : : : 2485

1.0 : 4.0 : : : : : : : : : 2349

: : : 4.0 : 1.0 : : : : : : 2251

: : 1.0 : 4.0 : : : : : : : 2193

: : : : : 4.0 : 1.0 : : : : 2374

: : : : 1.0 : 4.0 : : : : : 2245

: : : : : : : 3.0 : 2.0 : : 2315

: : : : : : 2.0 : 3.0 : : : 2307

: : : : : : : : : 1.0 : 4.0 2155

: : : : : : : : 4.0 : 1.0 : 2198

21

4.0

1.0

43

4.0

1.0

65

4.0

1.0

3.0

8

2.0

7

1.0

10

4.0

9

5 NB2

6 Wizards

1 RR Dziednieks

2 An4ousi

3 CCM

1.0 : 4.0

4.0 : 1.0

10 Zalīši

Total score

4.0 : 1.0

1.0 : 4.0

4.0

7 Mamuti

8 Shark 2

9 Online

4 NB1

4.0 : 1.0

4.0 1

1.0 7

4.0 1

1.0

2.0 : 3.0

1.0 : 4.0

1.0 : 4.0

3.0 : 2.0

: 1.0

2.0 6

1.0 7

4.0 1

7

4.0 1

1.0 7

3.0 5



12.10.2018 /11:42 3TPL18-19_v10.4_A1R1.2

No Name Team Total w 
HDC

Total 
w/o 
HDC G

am
es Average 

w/o HDC R
an

k.

Sp
lit

s

Po
in

t

AVG hdc 1 2 3 4 Total w 
hdc Sp

lit
s

AVG hdc

1 Jānis Zemītis RR Dziednieks 783 783 4 195.75 4 4 1.6 214.6 0 187 168 221 207 783 4 214.5 0
2 Raimonds Zemītis RR Dziednieks 772 772 4 193 6 1 0.4 214.2 0 182 173 172 245 772 1 211.6 0
3 Andis Dārziņš RR Dziednieks 930 930 4 232.5 1 1 0.4 211.7 0 279 199 195 257 930 1 217 0
4 RR Dziednieks
5 RR Dziednieks

Total with HDC 648 540 588 709 2485 6
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs An4ousi 808 808 4 202 2 2 0.8 216.7 0 206 204 178 220 808 2 216 0
2 Igors Plade An4ousi 700 652 4 163 21 6 2.4 191.6 12 144 163 163 182 700 6 189.3 14
3 Andrejs Zilgalvis An4ousi 841 757 4 189.25 9 5 2 179.4 21 181 191 203 182 841 5 180.8 20
4 An4ousi
5 An4ousi

Total with HDC 33 564 591 577 617 2349 13 34
1 Ints Krievkalns CCM 749 701 4 175.25 13 3 1.2 191.6 12 186 201 170 144 749 3 191.8 12
2 Veronika Hudjakova CCM 731 699 4 174.75 15 5 2 198.5 8 170 124 210 195 731 5 199.6 7
3 Inakentijs Hudjakovs CCM 325 325 2 162.5 22 1 0.4 190 135 391 1 162.5 33
4 Arsenijs Hudjakovs CCM 290 290 2 145 29 0 0 159 131 380 145 45
5 CCM

Total with HDC 20 570 531 604 546 2251 9 97
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 720 700 4 175 14 3 1.2 201.8 5 144 222 163 171 720 3 199 7
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 733 681 4 170.25 17 5 2 190.1 13 204 165 172 140 733 5 186.9 16
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 0 0 0 0 0 180.3 20 180.3 20
4 Māris Dukurs NB1 0 0 0 0 0 205.9 2 205.9 2
5 Ilona Ozola NB1 740 608 4 152 26 2 0.8 162.8 33 143 187 134 144 740 2 162.5 33

Total with HDC 73 542 625 520 506 2193 10 78
1 Guntars Beisons NB2 0 0 0 0 0 188.6 14 188.6 14
2 Natālija Riznik NB2 782 646 4 161.5 23 4 1.6 161.3 34 156 162 166 162 782 4 159 35
3 Anita Valdmane NB2 0 0 0 0 0 164.4 31 164.4 31
4 Pavel Isats NB2 808 692 4 173 16 1 0.4 168.4 29 180 163 149 200 808 1 167.6 29
5 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 784 720 4 180 11 2 0.8 186.5 16 162 195 173 190 784 2 187 16

Total with HDC 124 577 599 567 631 2374 7 125
1 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 739 715 4 178.75 12 3 1.2 200.8 6 149 190 189 187 739 3 198.4 8
2 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 721 653 4 163.25 19 5 2 184.9 17 153 133 175 192 721 5 178.4 22
3 Julians Visockis Wizards 785 745 4 186.25 10 2 0.8 195.4 10 190 174 194 187 785 2 194.5 10
4 Wizards
5 Wizards

Total with HDC 33 525 530 591 599 2245 10 40
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 788 768 4 192 8 5 2 202.3 5 201 188 184 195 788 5 204.3 3
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 0 0 0 0 0 188.4 15 188.4 15
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 805 805 4 201.25 3 5 2 220.6 0 210 180 246 169 805 5 222.5 0
4 Tatjana Teļnova Mamuti 722 662 4 165.5 18 3 1.2 187.7 15 127 165 177 193 722 3 185.4 17
5 Mamuti

Total with HDC 35 558 553 627 577 2315 13 35
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 2 849 777 4 194.25 5 1 0.4 183.3 18 189 212 190 186 849 1 187.2 15
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 2 711 583 4 145.75 28 3 1.2 163.8 32 134 137 154 158 711 3 162.3 33
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 2 747 635 4 158.75 24 2 0.8 170 28 145 175 156 159 747 2 163 32
4 Shark 2
5 Shark 2

Total with HDC 78 546 602 578 581 2307 6 80
1 Kirils Hudjakovs Online 486 426 3 142 30 4 1.6 180.7 20 107 138 181 486 4 175.5 24
2 Vladimirs Sidorovs Online 336 336 3 112 32 4 1.6 121 89 126 540 4 112 68
3 Igors Tarakanovs Online 376 376 3 125.333 31 3 1.2 132 118 126 552 3 125.3 59
4 Daniels Vēzis Online 577 577 3 192.333 7 2 0.8 226 0 210 166 201 577 2 222.6 0
5 Online

Total with HDC 20 520 525 541 569 2155 13 151
1 Jānis Zālītis Zalīši 702 618 4 154.5 25 5 2 179 21 153 133 154 178 702 5 175 24
2 Šarlote Stariņa Zalīši 769 653 4 163.25 19 6 2.4 168.5 29 177 164 136 176 769 6 168.9 28
3 Vladislava Zaručevska Zalīši 727 595 4 148.75 27 4 1.6 162.2 33 145 155 157 138 727 4 158.1 36
4 Jurijs Bokums Zalīši
5 Darja Svencicka Zalīši

Total with HDC 83 558 535 530 575 2198 15 88

Rez. w/o HDC 190 135
Inakentijs HudjakovsHDC 14 52

Rez+HDC 204 187

Rez. w/o HDC 159 131
Arsenijs Hudjakovs HDC 35 55

Rez+HDC 194 186

Rez. w/o HDC 121 89 126
Vladimirs Sidorovs HDC 62 84 58

Rez+HDC 183 173 184

Rez. w/o HDC 132 118 126
Igors Tarakanovs HDC 54 64 58

Rez+HDC 186 182 184

3 TenPinLiga 2018-2019
Individual results A1R2(16.10.)A1R1(09.10.)
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3 TenPinLiga 2018-2019
Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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1 33 Aivars Zaharovs M 162.3 158.6 32 158 154 137 134 168 147 124 165 179 172
2 22 Aleksandrs Rosco M 178.4 172.0 32 192 175 133 153 156 166 268 210 205 164
3 0 Andis Dārziņš M 217.0 212.3 32 257 195 199 279 181 194 183 212 194 159
4 20 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 180.8 175.1 32 182 203 191 181 180 118 184 158 226 226
5 31 Anita Valdmane F 164.4 158.9 32 165 118 122 174 206 168 181 167 111 189
6 45 Arsenijs Hudjakovs M 145.0 145.0 2 131 159
7 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 216.0 208.3 32 220 178 204 206 118 183 197 214 233 234
8 20 Dainis Mauriņš M 180.3 175.3 32 170 178 182 195 190 161 223 169 185 181
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 222.6 213.6 32 201 166 210 199 184 258 222 209 217 224
10 Darja Svencicka F 0
11 0 Edmunds Jansons M 222.5 216.5 32 169 246 180 210 212 172 202 182 201 227
12 14 Guntars Beisons M 188.6 184.1 32 209 191 184 149 183 171 192 179 160 177
13 16 Ģirts Gabrāns M 186.9 180.5 32 140 172 165 204 202 195 153 229 203 202
14 14 Igors Plade M 189.3 184.0 32 182 163 163 144 169 137 154 182 234 173
15 59 Igors Tarakanovs M 125.3 125.3 3 126 118 132
16 33 Ilona Ozola F 162.5 157.9 32 144 134 187 143 166 139 157 131 187 189
17 33 Inakentijs Hudjakovs 162.5 162.5 2 135 190
18 12 Ints Krievkalns M 191.8 186.2 32 144 170 201 186 180 133 139 209 182 168
19 16 Jānis Naļivaiko M 187.0 181.6 32 190 173 195 162 146 184 187 177 159 156
20 24 Jānis Zālītis M 175.0 170.4 32 178 154 133 153 172 189 204 153 197 200
21 0 Jānis Zemītis M 214.5 208.8 32 207 221 168 187 237 200 183 232 184 212
22 15 Jeļena Juberte F 188.4 183.0 32 168 211 175 163 184 234 279 214 204 184
23 10 Julians Visockis M 194.5 188.4 32 187 194 174 190 165 213 146 186 211 170
24 Jurijs Bokums M 0
25 8 Jurijs Dolgovs M 198.4 192.1 32 187 189 190 149 200 235 205 195 171 190
26 24 Kirils Hudjakovs M 175.5 170.9 15 181 138 107 205 206
27 2 Māris Dukurs M 205.9 199.6 32 151 200 190 211 192 199 252 191 247 189
28 35 Natālija Riznik F 159.0 156.0 32 162 166 162 156 151 170 177 167 194 169
29 15 Pauls Aizpurvs M 187.2 180.9 32 186 190 212 189 177 155 162 197 147 193
30 29 Pavel Isats M 167.6 162.1 32 200 149 163 180 142 178 181 192 164 134
31 0 Raimonds Zemītis M 211.6 206.4 32 245 172 173 182 238 226 231 205 183 197
32 28 Šarlote Stariņa F 168.9 163.2 32 176 136 164 177 180 142 155 182 162 158
33 3 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 204.3 199.0 32 195 184 188 201 225 179 172 185 174 181
34 17 Tatjana Teļnova F 185.4 179.4 32 193 177 165 127 171 181 191 197 188 213
35 32 Valentīns Giņko M 163.0 157.6 32 159 156 175 145 184 189 214 205 222 214
36 7 Veronika Hudjakova F 199.6 192.6 32 195 210 124 170 199 122 166 184 193 204
37 7 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 199.0 193.8 32 171 163 222 144 198 181 215 224 185 190
38 68 Vladimirs Sidorovs M 112.0 112.0 3 126 89 121
39 36 Vladislava Zaručevska F 158.1 154.7 14 138 157 155 145 203
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